
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
36 
37 
92 
30 
31 
82 
15 
12 
13 
84 
99 
81 
74 
32 
41 
43 
77 
54 
72 
83 
53 
62 
56 
70 
48 
87 
47 
86 
67 
91 
29 
63 
14 

Name 
Jamie Coward 
Marcus Simpson 
Jamie Williams 
Frankie Stennett 
Mark Parrett 
*Zach Oultram 
Nathan Harrison 
Ty Jones 
Darran Creer 
*Lewis Arrowsmith 
Geoffrey Lunn 
Alan Connor 
*Aaron Hughes 
Richard Eglin 
*Russell Brook 
Steve Moody 
*Neil Rutledge 
*Paul Turner 
*Gary Ford 
Gareth Arnold 
Colin Croft 
Edward Hosker 
Billy Cummins 
Connor Wade 
*Matt Sayle 
*Paul Magnay 
Andrew Castle 
Oliver Dean 
Keri Morgan 
Bradley Wilson 
*Garry Broughton 
Mike Mace 
Paul Cassidy 

Machine 
1000 Yamaha 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 BMW S-RR 
600 Kawasaki ZX6R 
998 BMW 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
600 Honda CBR600RR 
675 Triumph 
1000 BMW RR 
600 Honda CBR 
999 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
600 Yamaha R6 
1000 Kawasaki 
600 Yamaha 
659 Aprilia RS660 
600 Yamaha R6 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10RR 
250 Yamaha 
690 Tigcraft 
600 Kawasaki zx6r 
650 Kawasaki 
250 Honda RS250 
600 Yamaha R6 
650 Kawasaki 
650 Kawasaki ER6 
660 Aprilia 
675 Triumph Daytona 
400 Kawasaki 
660 Aprilia 
650 Kawasaki 
599 Yamaha R6 

Laps 
2 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:19.008 
2:26.095 
2:27.059 
2:33.964 
2:34.056 
2:35.958 
2:36.378 
2:36.447 
2:37.875 
2:38.187 
2:38.592 
2:40.425 
2:40.820 
2:41.871 
2:43.280 
2:46.232 
2:47.841 
2:48.418 
2:48.706 
2:50.325 
2:52.331 
2:52.886 
2:53.327 
2:56.372 
2:57.716 
2:59.648 
3:00.090 
3:01.474 
3:01.863 
3:02.719 
3:05.396 
3:08.843 

Best Speed 
110.066 
104.726 
104.040 
99.374 
99.315 
98.103 
97.840 
97.797 
96.912 
96.721 
96.474 
95.372 
95.137 
94.520 
93.704 
92.040 
91.158 
90.845 
90.690 
89.828 
88.783 
88.498 
88.272 
86.748 
86.092 
85.167 
84.958 
84.310 
84.129 
83.735 
82.526 
81.020 

- 

In Lap 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/07/2022 18:39:05 

Permit No. ACU 62778 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 
12th July 2022 

Southern100 Solo Non Qualifiers 

Qualifying started at 18:26:22 

COLAS Billown Circuit, IOM 4.250 miles 

12/07/2022 18:18 

2022 SOUTHERN 100 
ROAD RACES


